
       single  double

BBASIC CHEESEASIC CHEESE        $12.0  $18.0 

BURGER PATCH BEEFBURGER PATCH BEEF   $13.0  $19.0 

GOOD AMERICANGOOD AMERICAN    $13.0  $19.0

ANGRY AMERICANANGRY AMERICAN    $15.5  $21.5

AUSSIEAUSSIE      $17.5  $23.5

BURGER PATCH CHICKEN  BURGER PATCH CHICKEN  $13.0  $19.0 $13.0  $19.0 

HOT CHICK     HOT CHICK     $16.0  $22.0$16.0  $22.0

P.F.C.      P.F.C.      $18.5  $26.0 $18.5  $26.0 

#JMT#JMT            $18.5  $26.0$18.5  $26.0

                single  doublesingle  double

BURGER PATCH FISH  BURGER PATCH FISH    $13.0  $18.0  $13.0  $18.0  

  

VEGGIE PATCHVEGGIE PATCH          $15.0  $22.0 $15.0  $22.0 
Grilled mushrooms, halloumi cheese, beer-battered onion 
rings, rocket, tomato, onions with garlic chive mayo 

FEEL GOOD AMERICANFEEL GOOD AMERICAN        $18.0  $27.0$18.0  $27.0
Impossible™ beef patty, plant-based cheese, onions & 
pickles with tomato sauce, mustard & plant-based aioli 
on a vegan bun

FEEL GOOD FRIED CHICKENFEEL GOOD FRIED CHICKEN      $18.0  $27.0$18.0  $27.0
v2schnitzel™, plant-based cheese, lettuce & tomato with 
plant-based aioli on a vegan bun

BEEF SLIDER & CHIPSBEEF SLIDER & CHIPS    $10.0 
Angus beef patty & American cheese with tomato sauce
on a slider bun

CHICKEN SLIDER & CHIPS   CHICKEN SLIDER & CHIPS   $10.0$10.0
Grilled chicken & lettuce with aioli on a slider bunGrilled chicken & lettuce with aioli on a slider bun

Fried chicken   $6.5 Fried egg   $2.0
Angus beef patty  $5.0  American cheese  $1.5
Grilled chicken  $5.0 Plant-based cheese  $1.5
Grilled basa fillet  $5.0 Pickled jalapenos  $1.5
Grilled mushrooms  $5.0 Extra sauce   $1.0
Impossible™ beef patty $8.5 Beetroot   $1.0
v2schnitzel™   $8.5 Grilled pineapple  $1.0
Halloumi cheese  $3.5 Lettuce | Rocket  $1.0
Bacon    $3.0 Pickles    $1.0
Smashed avocado  $3.0 Tomato   $0.5
Mozzarella Sticks x2  $3.0 Onions    $0.5 
Liquid cheese   $2.5 Swap to vegan bun  $0.5
Onion rings   $2.0 Swap to bunless  Free
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ASK ABOUT OUR CURRENT SPECIALSASK ABOUT OUR CURRENT SPECIALS

Angus beef, American cheese with tomato sauce

Angus beef, American cheese, lettuce & tomato with BP 
sauce

Grilled chicken, house chilli, American cheese, pickled Grilled chicken, house chilli, American cheese, pickled 
jalapenos, lettuce, tomato, onion with smashed avocado jalapenos, lettuce, tomato, onion with smashed avocado 
& chilli mayo& chilli mayo

Fried chicken, American cheese, rocket, tomato &       Fried chicken, American cheese, rocket, tomato &       
onions with maple aioli & BP sauceonions with maple aioli & BP sauce

Fried chicken, seasoned fries, pickles, spiced brown Fried chicken, seasoned fries, pickles, spiced brown 
sugar syrup & toasted soybean powder with garlic chive sugar syrup & toasted soybean powder with garlic chive 
mayomayo

Grilled chicken, American cheese, lettuce & tomato with Grilled chicken, American cheese, lettuce & tomato with 
aioliaioli

Angus beef, American cheese, onions & pickles with 
tomato sauce, mustard & aioli

Angus beef, American cheese, bacon, grilled pineapple, 
fried egg, beetroot, lettuce tomato & pickles with BBQ 
sauce & BP sauce

Angus beef, house chilli, American cheese, pickled 
jalapenos with chilli BBQ and BP sauce

SWAP TO FRIED CHICKEN        +$3.0  +$6.0

SWAP TO FRIED CHICKEN        +$3.0  +$6.0

Grilled hake fillet, rocket & tomato with lemon & herb aioli

*All our beef burgers are cooked to medium unless requested



ALL DAY COMBOS           WEEKDAY LUNCH DEALS (BETWEEN 12PM - 3PM)

SEASONED FRIES & CAN DRINK | WATER  $5.5    FRIES*    $2.0SEASONED FRIES & CAN DRINK | WATER  $5.5    FRIES*    $2.0

SWEET POTATO FRIES & CAN DRINK | WATER $8.0    CAN DRINK | WATER* $2.0SWEET POTATO FRIES & CAN DRINK | WATER $8.0    CAN DRINK | WATER* $2.0

CHEESY FRIES & CAN DRINK | WATER   $8.0    SWEET POTATO FRIES* $4.5CHEESY FRIES & CAN DRINK | WATER   $8.0    SWEET POTATO FRIES* $4.5

CHEESY SWEET POTATO FRIES & CAN DRINK $10.5   CHEESY FRIES*  $4.5CHEESY SWEET POTATO FRIES & CAN DRINK $10.5   CHEESY FRIES*  $4.5
* MUST BE PURCHASED WITH A BURGER         * MUST BE PURCHASED WITH A BURGER

      SMALL   LARGE
SEASONED FRIESSEASONED FRIES  $4.5   $8.0

SWEET POTATO FRIESSWEET POTATO FRIES $6.0   $10.0

CHEESY FRIESCHEESY FRIES      $12.0 
Fries with BP sauce & liquid cheese

BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS  $9.0

MOZZARELLA STIXMOZZARELLA STIX     $10.0 
9x stix & tomato sauce

CHICKEN TENDERS     $13.0CHICKEN TENDERS     $13.0
3x fried chicken tenders & dipping sauce3x fried chicken tenders & dipping sauce

SAUCESAUCE     $2.0
BP SAUCE   HOUSE CHILLI
AIOLI    CHILLI BBQ
MAPLE AIOLI   GARLIC CHIVE MAYO
CHILLI MAYO   PLANT-BASED AIOLI

CAN DRINKCAN DRINK      $3.0

STILL WATERSTILL WATER     $3.0

BYO ALCOHOLBYO ALCOHOL     $3.0 per person

SPARKLING WATERSPARKLING WATER    $4.5

IMPRESSED JUICESIMPRESSED JUICES    $4.5

BUNDABERG DRINKSBUNDABERG DRINKS    $4.5

JARRITOS SODASJARRITOS SODAS    $5.5

CLASSIC THICKSHAKESCLASSIC THICKSHAKES   $8.0 
Chocolate Strawberry Vanilla        Caramel

DELUXE THICKSHAKESDELUXE THICKSHAKES   $9.0 
Oreo    Maltesers Current Special

FOR THE TABLE DRINKS


